Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51865522   page 1
June 23, 2022 2:27 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Below the ceiling installation, no clips or plates needed
•	 Installs in many 3-1/2” and 4” ceiling junction and pancake boxes
•	 3 color temperatures: 3000K, 4000K or 5000K CCT, CRI: 90
•	 Dimmable down to 10%
•	 Damp location listed for indoor ceiling or wall mounting
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications  page 3
•	 Photometric Data  page 4
•	 Product Warranty
•	 Dimming Guide
Dimensional and Mounting Details
HLC4
4" LED Surface Luminaire
750 Lumen Series
Product Certification
Product Features
Refer to ENERGY STAR® Certified Products List.
Can be used to comply with California Title 24 High Efficacy requirements.
Certified to California Appliance Efficiency Database under JA8.
Typical Applications
Residential
Ø 6.16"
(156.5mm) 1.05"
(26.7mm)
HLC4 Series
PS51865522   page 2
June 23, 2022 2:27 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: HLC4079301EWH-6BP
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish Packaging
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish Packaging
HLC4 = 4-Inch LED surface light 07 = 750 lumens (nominal) 930 = 90 CRI minimum, 3000K CCT
940 = 90 CRI minimum, 4000K CCT
950 = 90 CRI minimum, 5000K CCT
1E = 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut
10% dimming
WH = matte white flange -6BP = Qty 6 bulk pack (not for
individual sale)
-12BP = Qty 12 bulk pack (not for
individual sale) (1)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) 3000K only
4" octagon light fixture/fan steel box
4" x 4" x 2-1/8"
(102mm x 102mm x 54mm)
• TP316 - for non-metallic cable
• TP317 - for metal clad cable
• UL Listed
• Refer to www.crouse-hinds.com
TP316
for non-metallic cable
4” x 4” x 2-1/8”
(102mm x 102mm x 54mm)
TP317
for metal clad cable
4” x 4” x 2-1/8”
(102mm x 102mm x 54mm)
4" octagon steel box
4" x 4" x 1-1/2"
(102mm x 102mm x 38mm)
3-1/2" round old work
non-metallic box
4-1/4" O.D. flange, 3-1/2" I.D. x 2-5/8”
(108mm O.D., 89mm I.D. x 67mm)
4" round new work non-metallic
light fixture/fan box
4" diameter x 2-3/16"
(102mm x 56mm)
3-1/2" round new work
non-metallic ceiling box
3-1/2" diameter x 2-3/4"
(89mm x 70mm)
4” round surface mount box
4" diameter x 1-1/2”
(102mm x 38mm)
4" round new work non-metallic box
with hanger bar assembly
4" diameter x 2-3/16" (102mm x 56mm)
Round ceiling pan
4” diameter x 13/16”
(102mm x 21mm)
*This is a representative list of compatible junction boxes only. Information contained in this literature about
other manufacturers’ products is from published information made available by the manufacturer and is
deemed to be reliable, but has not been verified. Eaton makes no specific recommendation on product
selection and there are no warranties of performance or compatibility implied. Installer must determine that
site conditions are suitable to allow proper installation of the mounting bracket in the box.
COMPATIBLE WITH EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS JUNCTION BOXES
COMPATIBLE WITH MANY OTHER JUNCTION BOXES*
HLC4 Series
PS51865522   page 3
June 23, 2022 2:27 PM